Beat Assignments

Courtney Buggs
1. Student Affairs
PR Rep: Jame’l Hodges
Title: Assistant VP for Administration
Office: 615-963-5085
Cell: 626-394-2272
Email: jhodges4@tnstate.edu

2. Service Learning
PR Rep:  Tee Johnson
Title: Assessment Coordinator
Office: 615-963-1249
Cell: 423-504-2959
Email: tjohnson46@tnstate.edu

3. Business & Finance
PR Rep: Tawana Irvin
Title: Executive Office Assistant
Office: 615-963-7411
Cell: 615-569-3025
Email: tirvin1@tnstate.edu

4. Emergency Management & Auxiliary Services
PR Rep: Thomas Graham 
Title: Associate Director and Executive Assistant to the VP
Office: Hankal Hall 1st Floor
Cell: 615-330-2446
Email: tgraham5@tnstate.edu

5. Libraries & Media Center
PR Rep: Fletcher Moon
Title: Head, Reference Department
Office: 615-963-5205
Cell:  615-484-0671 or 615-498-8932
Email: fmoon@tnstate.edu

6. Athletics
PR Rep: Zekeya Harrison
Title: Assistant AD for Media Relations
Office: 615-963-5363
Cell: 615-828-3603
Email: zanderson01@tnstate.edu



Emmanuel Freeman
1. College of Education
PR Rep: Dr. Heraldo Richards
Title: Associate Dean
Office: Clay Education Bldg. room 112
Phone: 615-963-5620
Email: hrichards@tnstate.edu

2. College of Life and Physical Sciences
PR Rep: Cassandra Marbury
Title: Administrative Assistant
Office: 615-963-5501
Cell: 615-887-8552
Email: cmarbury@tnstate.edu

3. College of Public Service
PR Rep: Lornette Stokes
Title: College Coordinator & Assistant to the Dean
Office: 615-963-7201
Cell: 
Email: lstokes4@tnstate.edu

4. Band
PR Rep: Michelle Allen
Title:
Office: 615-963-5350
Cell:
Email: 

5. University Honors
PR Rep: Dr. Tyrone Mills
Title: Interim Associate Director-TSU Honors College
Office: 615-963-5803
Cell: 615-260-1804
Email: tmiller11@tnstate.edu

6. Enrollment Management
PR Rep:  Dr. Gregory Clark
Title: Director of High School Relations/NCAA Certification
Office: Enrollment Management
Cell: 615-566-1705
Email: gclark@tnstate.edu
___________________________________________________
Dawn Rutledge-Jones
1. School of Graduate Studies and Research 
PR Rep: Dr. Stashia L. Emanuel
Title: Director of Graduate Programs
Office: 615-963-7388
Cell: 678-596-6111
Email: semanuel@tnstate.edu

2. Alumni Relations
PR Rep: Cassandra Griggs
Title:
Office: 615-963-5763
Cell:
Email: 

3. Extended Education
PR Rep: Paula Roberts
Title: Coordinator – Continuing Education and Workforce Development
Office: 615-963-7372
Other: 615-963-7001
Email: proberts@tnstate.edu

4. Community College Initiative
PR Rep: 
Title:
Office:
Cell:
Email: 

5. Office of International Affairs 
PR Rep: 
Title:
Office:
Cell:
Email: 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Lucas Johnson
1. College of Agriculture, Human, and Natural Sciences
PR Rep: Joan Kite
Title:  Communications and Media Relations Specialist
Office: 615-963-5708
Cell: 931-398-8511
Email: jkite1@tnstate.edu


2. College of Business
PR Rep: Juandale Cooper
Title: COB Director of Public Service
Office: 615-963-7369
Cell: 615-540-6007
Email: jcooper21@tnstate.edu

3. College of Engineering
PR Rep: S. Keith Hargrove
Title: Dean – College of Engineering
Office:  615-963-5401
Cell: 443-850-0459
Email: skhargrove@tnstate.edu

4. College of Health Science
PR Rep: Brenda Collier
Title: College Coordinator
Office: 615-963-7436
Cell: 615-364-0128
Email: bcollier@tnstate.edu

5. College of Liberal Arts
PR Rep: 
Title:
Office:
Cell:
Email: 

6. TSUPD
PR Rep:  Aerin Washington, M.S.
Title: Crime Prevention Officer
Office: 615-963-5928
Cell: 615-500-1346
Email: awashi14@tnstate.edu

7. Research and Sponsored Programs
PR Rep:  John Barfield
Title:  Director of Engagements 
Office: 615-963-2291
Cell:
Email: jbarfield@tnstate.edu 
